Board Contract Summary

13 113

BC

For use with Expenditure Contracts submitted to the Board for approval. Complete information below, print, obtain signature of
authorized departmental representative, and submit this form, along with attachments, to the appropriate departments for
signature. See also: Auditor-Controller Intranet Policies->Contracts.

D1. FISCR] YR omvanmmresimiensin s i e e T T e T T T 2014-2015
D2. Department Name ...........ooovieeeeeee e General Services
D3. | ContactPerson ............ B John Green
D4. TRl BPHONE curcmm s e s 805-934-6229
K1. Contract Type (check one): EW] Personal Service m Capital
K2. Brief Summary of Contract Description/Purpose.........c..cccoeceeeun. orE BN Rl Fioleet - Arcatsolial Endinear Corimot
K3. Department Project Number.......cuamesisismnsmmmmsmsmms 8600
K4. Criginal Contract Amount..........ooiiiiiii s $ 5410.435 00
K5. Contract Begin Date. ..o, 5/14/2013
K6. Original Contract End Date ..........cccocvvivcieiiicioiiie e 5/13/2019
K7. Amendment? (Yes or NO)..........cooooii i, Yes
K8. - New Contract End Date ... 5/13/2019
K9. - Total Number of Amendments ..., 1
K10. | - This Amendment AMOUNt.........oooiiriiuioiie e $ 80,000.00
K11. | - Total Previous Amendment AMouUNtS ... $ 0
K12. | - Revised Total Contract Amount ... $ 5,490,435.00
B1. Intended Board Agenda Date ..........oveiiiviisie e 12/02/2014
B2. Number of Workers Displaced (ifany) .........cooooviieeiiieiiieees N/A
B3. Number of Competitive Bids (if any).............cccccoeviviiiiiiiicnns N/A
B4. Lowest Bid Amount (if bid) ... N/A
B5. If Board waived bids, show Agenda Date..........c.coccoeviiieienes. N/A
and Agenda ltem NUMDbEr ... N/A
B6. Boilerplate Contract Text Changed? (If Yes, cite Paragraph)........
F1. FUNG NUMDET ...ttt 0032
F2. Department NUMBeT o s iasmmmnnm e na s 980
F3. Line tem Account NUMDET ... 7460
F4. Project Number (if 8DplCable) ........ccocvcvecve i 8600
F5. Program Number (if applicable) ................cccccccocvvncvvninnn... 2000
FB. Org Unit Number (if applicable) ..o 0001
F7. PayrMEnt TEIME cocomrmsyymm s o T v s S S e Net 30
V1. Auditor-Controller Vendor NUMbBer ..o 083251
V2. Payee/Contractor Name .....o...oooiiieeeeeeee e Rosser International
V3. MaIlING AQATESS ... Two Peachtree Pointe, 1555 Peachtree
V4. City State (two-letter) Zip (include +4 if known)........................... Atlanta, GA 30309
V5. Telephone NUMDET ... 404-888-7182
V6. Vendor Contact PErSON ... ....ccooveoeoeeeeeeee e Mark Van Allen
V7. Workers Comp Insurance Expiration Date ..o, 8/31/2015
V8. Liability Insurance Expiration Date............ccoeevvvvevniiececincsceeinnns 8/31/2015
V9. Professional License NUMDBEr ...
V10 | Verified by (print name of county staff)..................................... JG
V11 Partnership Corporation

Company Type (Check one): Individual Sole Pprietorship

| certify information is complete and accurate; designated func LN

Date: [[:05.-2014

Authorized Signature:

Revised 1/13/2014



